

44910.3.12, 44910.3.15

Bid Tab Reports reviewed by: _____

TIP NO R-5794J, R-5794M

Mitchell Bishop, P.E., Division 14 Bid Review Committee Chair

FED AID NO 1420021, 1420024

Date Reviewed: _____

CURB RAMPS, SIDEWALKS, CURB & GUTTER

VARIOUS LOCATIONS THROUGHOUT POLK AND HENDERSON COUNTIES

LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC MAIDEN, NC
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			23,650.00		35,000.00	
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum			36,000.00		82,000.00	
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	30	TON	75.00	2,250.00	60.00	1,800.00	
0004	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	60	TON	400.00	24,000.00	823.00	49,380.00	
0005	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB (9" X 12')	620	LF	55.00	34,100.00	74.00	45,880.00	
0006	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	50	LF	75.00	3,750.00	264.00	13,200.00	
0007	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	500	SY	60.00	30,000.00	152.00	76,000.00	
0008	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	4	EA	3,450.00	13,800.00	3,200.00	12,800.00	
0009	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	160	SY	100.00	16,000.00	365.00	58,400.00	
0010	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	37	EA	3,450.00	127,650.00	6,300.00	233,100.00	
0011	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	100	LF	100.00	10,000.00	98.00	9,800.00	
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			55,800.00		210,000.00	
0013	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICE	4	EA	180.00	720.00	190.00	760.00	
0014	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) PEDESTRIAN TRANSPORT SERVICE	20	EA	300.00	6,000.00	160.00	3,200.00	
0015	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMP	4	EA	3,000.00	12,000.00	350.00	1,400.00	
0016	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	145	LF	25.00	3,625.00	25.00	3,625.00	
0017	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	30	LF	15.00	450.00	5.00	150.00	
0018	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	40	LF	45.00	1,800.00	7.00	280.00	
0019	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500	LF	6.00	3,000.00	7.50	3,750.00	
0020	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	30	TON	250.00	7,500.00	140.00	4,200.00	
0021	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	300	LF	6.00	1,800.00	3.25	975.00	
0022	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	350	LF	8.40	2,940.00	6.00	2,100.00	
0023	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5	ACR	5,000.00	2,500.00	4,800.00	2,400.00	
0024	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	10	EA	850.00	8,500.00	500.00	5,000.00	
0025	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	5	EA	275.00	1,375.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL							TOTAL	429,210.00	TOTAL	867,700.00
ROADWAY ITEMS							SUB-TOTAL	429,210.00	SUB-TOTAL	867,700.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC	1	429,210.00
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	2	867,700.00